
Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Sommer 2023
ORDER OF PLAY Mittwoch 12 Jul 2023
Date
08 - 15 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bern, SUI

Website
www.swisstennis.ch

Practice possible one hour before the start of the first round at respective facility (first come first serve)
Rotweiss 1

Starting at 08:00
WS 16&U  R16 

Yolanda Gaschen
vs.

Anina Durrer [4]

Rotweiss 2
Starting at 08:00
WS 16&U  R16 

Noelia Manta [1]
vs.

Liv Oeschger

Rotweiss 3
Starting at 08:00

WS 16&U  R16 

Isabella Kellenberger
vs.

Line Billeter [7]

Rotweiss 4
Starting at 08:00

WS 16&U  R16 

Sarina Schnyder [3]
vs.

Inès Delaloye

Rotweiss 5
Starting at 08:00
WS 16&U  R16 

Francesca Saroli [5]
vs.

Sofiya Alekseeva

Rotweiss 6
Starting at 08:00

WS 16&U  R16 

Nora Rezzonico
vs.

Luana Kappeler [6]

1

Not Before 09:00
MS 16&U  R16 

Justin Lenders [6]
vs.

Sebastian Truszczynski

Not Before 09:00
WS 16&U  R16 

Aleksija Neskovic
vs.

Jéhanne Erard [2]

Not Before 09:00
WS 16&U  R16 

Laura Heutschi [8]
vs.

Lina Strässle

Not Before 09:00
MS 16&U  R16 

Maxime Baur [3]
vs.

Théo Hegetschweiler

Not Before 09:00
MS 16&U  R16 

Julius Hacker [7]
vs.

Philip Weber

Not Before 09:00
MS 16&U  R16 

Mateja Stanisavljevic
vs.

Noah Sauer Jimenez [8]

2

Not Before 10:30
MS 16&U  R16 

Flynn Thomas [1]
vs.

Jules Carron

Not Before 10:30
MS 16&U  R16 

Julian Theler
vs.

Henry Bernet [2]

Not Before 10:30
MS 16&U  R16 

Alex Bergomi
vs.

Thomas Gunzinger [4]

Not Before 10:30
MS 16&U  R16 

Adam Knis
vs.

Noah Karma [5]

3

4

After Rest, Not Before 12:30
WD 16&U  QF 
Anina Durrer /

Sarina Schnyder [1]
vs.

Sara Gasso /
Louise Muller

After Rest, Not Before 12:30
WD 16&U  QF 
Iva Ivanovic /

Teodora Vukojevic
vs.

Luana Kappeler /
Lina Strässle

After Rest, Not Before 12:30
WD 16&U  QF 

Sofiya Alekseeva /
Francesca Saroli

vs.
Line Billeter [2] /
Jéhanne Erard

After Rest, Not Before 12:30
WD 16&U  QF 
Anja Casari /

Isabella Kellenberger
vs.

Inès Delaloye /
Nora Rezzonico

5

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 16&U  QF 
Justin Lenders /

Flynn Thomas [1]
vs.

Julius Hacker /
Baran Selo

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 16&U  QF 
Henry Bernet /

Philip Weber [3]
vs.

Benjamin Freyholdt /
Derek Mürner

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 16&U  QF 
Loris Gander /

Mateja Stanisavljevic
vs.

Maxime Baur [2] /
Thomas Gunzinger

After Rest, Not Before 14:00
MD 16&U  QF 
Julian Theler /

Sebastian Truszczynski
vs.

Noah Karma [4] /
Noah Sauer Jimenez

6

7

 Lucky Losers sign-in: 30min before start of category > Tourn. office TCD  O rder of P lay  released  Tournament Director  Referee
 A ny  match on any  court may  be mov ed
 

 11 JUL 2023 20:06
 Nico Borter / Hugo F ink  Yan Kuszak
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